A Student Program

On

“.Net by TasK”

6t Sept to 10t Sept, 2018

Conducted By

Telangana Academy for Skill and Knowledge
TASK

Venue:

VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (UGC
AUTONOMOUS)

Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH.

Phone: 0870-2865182, 183, Fax: 2865185




About the Institution:
, - of
Engineering, established in 1998 and

affiliated to  Jawaharlal  Nehru
Technological University, Hyderabad.
It is a premium Institutiggcieﬂ)‘

serving the cause of Tarhnical
Education through a large number of

academic and technical institutions
based in and around the historic city of
Warangal, Telangana. The Warangal
city is a centre for large number of
Educational Institutions including NIT
and Kakatiya University. The City of
Warangal, an abode of Kakatiya
Dynasty, is not only famous for a
number of historical monuments but
also is a place of tourist attraction. It is
well connected to the capital city,
Hyderabad and all other important
places in the country by road and rail.

The college offers 5 B.Tech and 5
M.Tech. programs in Engineering apart
from other post graduate programs in
MCA and MBA.

Vaagdevi College of
Engineering is established since the

all departments. Institution is successful in
organizing many programs under ISTE &
IETE students & faculty chapters.

Objectives:

Providing a platform to enrich the
knowledge in the field of Computer Science
and Engineering by interacting with the
experts from reputed institutions.

About the workshop:

Participants:

Students of 4" year of CSE




Resource person:

Mr. Mruthyunjay

Important Dates:

Last Date of receiving applications:

39 Sept, 2018
Intimation: 4™ Sept, 2018
Filled in application forms should be sent to

Vcecseb64@agmail.com



mailto:Vcecse64@gmail.com

VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(UGC AUTONOMOUS)

BOLLIKUNTA, WARANGAL-506005

Date:27/8/2018

CIRCULAR

The department of Computer Science and Engineering is offering total station as value added course for
fourth years from 6/09/2018 to 10/09/18 for an academic year 2018- 2019. K. Rajeshkhanna will

coordinate this course. Interested students please enroll your names for value added course near
Mr.B.Rajitha.

Dr. V.Janaki

Head of the department

The following courses have been offering as value added course by Computer Science and Engineering
department for an academic year 2018-19.

Name of value added Resource Person preference Date
course
.Net by TasK Mr.Mruthyunjay 4t year students 6/09/2018

foler

DR.K PRAKASH

PRINCIPAL



09.30 AM
09:33 AM
09:36 AM
09:45 AM
09:47 AM
09:49 AM
09:57 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
01.00 PM
02:00 PM
03:50PM

04:00 PM

09.30 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM
01.00 PM
02:00 PM
03:50PM

04:00 PM

09.30 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM
01.00 PM
02:00 PM

VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

UGC AUTONOMOUS

.Net by TasK

6/09/2018 to 10/09/2018
Day -1 (6/09/2018)

Welcome Note

Inviting guests onto the stage

Jyothi Prajwalana, Prayer song

Report on Workshop by K. Rajeshkhanna
Speech by Dr. Prakash, Principal of VCE
Address by Dr. Prasad Rao, Principal of VEC
Vote of thanks

Session | by Mr. Mruthyunjay

Tea Break

Session I continues. ..

Lunch Break

Session I continues. ..

Tea Break

Session I continues. ..

Day — 2 (7/09/2018)

SESSION 11

Tea Break

Session Il continues
Lunch Break
Session Il continues
Tea Break

Session Il continues

Day -3 (8/09/2018)

SESSION 1l

Tea Break

Session Il continues
Lunch Break
Session Il continues



03:50PM
04:00 PM

09.30 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM
01.00 PM
02:00 PM
03:50PM

04:00 PM

09.30 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM
01.00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM

Tea Break
Session Il continues

Day — 4 (9/09/2018)
SESSION IV

Tea Break

Session IV continues
Lunch Break
Session IV continues
Tea Break

Session IV continues

Day -5 (10/09/2018)

SESSION V

Tea Break

Session V continues
Lunch Break
Session V continues
Valedictory



