A Student Program

On

".Net by Task"

6th Sept to 10th Sept, 2018

Conducted By

Telangana Academy for Skill and Knowledge TASK

Venue:

VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (UGC AUTONOMOUS)

Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH.

Phone: 0870-2865182, 183, Fax: 2865185

About the Institution: of	all departments. Institution is successfu	
Engineering, established in 1998 and	organizing many programs under ISTE IETE students & faculty chapters.	
affiliated to Jawaharlal Nehru	<u>Objectives:</u>	
Technological University, Hyderabad.		
It is a premium Institution	Providing a platform to enrich	
serving the cause of Technical	knowledge in the field of Computer Scie	
Education through a large number of	and Engineering by interacting with	
academic and technical institutions	experts from reputed institutions.	
based in and around the historic city of	A have the weather and	
Warangal, Telangana. The Warangal	About the workshop:	
city is a centre for large number of		
Educational Institutions including NIT		
and Kakatiya University. The City of		
Warangal, an abode of Kakatiya		
Dynasty, is not only famous for a		
number of historical monuments but		
also is a place of tourist attraction. It is	Participants:	
well connected to the capital city,		
Hyderabad and all other important		
places in the country by road and rail.	Students of 4 th year of CSE	
The college offers 5 B.Tech and 5		
M.Tech. programs in Engineering apart		
from other post graduate programs in		
MCA and MBA.		
Vaagdevi College of		

Vaagdevi College of Engineering is established since the ful in FE &

the ience the

Resource person:

Mr. Mruthyunjay

Important Dates:

Last Date of receiving applications: 3rd Sept, 2018 Intimation: 4th Sept, 2018

Filled in application forms should be sent to

Vcecse64@gmail.com

VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(UGC AUTONOMOUS)

BOLLIKUNTA, WARANGAL-506005

Date:27/8/2018

CIRCULAR

The department of Computer Science and Engineering is offering total station as value added course for fourth years from 6/09/2018 to 10/09/18 for an academic year 2018- 2019. K. Rajeshkhanna will coordinate this course. Interested students please enroll your names for value added course near Mr.B.Rajitha.

Dr. V.Janaki

Head of the department

The following courses have been offering as value added course by Computer Science and Engineering department for an academic year 2018-19.

Name of value added	Resource Person	preference	Date
course			
.Net by TasK	Mr.Mruthyunjay	4 th year students	6/09/2018

prelezy DR.K PRAKASH

PRINCIPAL

VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

UGC AUTONOMOUS

.Net by TasK

6/09/2018 to 10/09/2018

Day - 1 (6/09/2018)

09.30 AM	Welcome Note
09:33 AM	Inviting guests onto the stage
09:36 AM	Jyothi Prajwalana, Prayer song
09:45 AM	Report on Workshop by K. Rajeshkhanna
09:47 AM	Speech by Dr. Prakash, Principal of VCE
09:49 AM	Address by Dr. Prasad Rao, Principal of VEC
09:57 AM	Vote of thanks
10:00 AM	Session I by Mr. Mruthyunjay
11:30 AM	Tea Break
11:45 AM	Session I continues
01.00 PM	Lunch Break
02:00 PM	Session I continues
03:50PM	Tea Break
04:00 PM	Session I continues

Day - 2 (7/09/2018)

- 09.30 AM SESSION II
- 11:30 AM Tea Break
- 11:45 AM Session II continues
- 01.00 PM Lunch Break
- 02:00 PM Session II continues
- 03:50PM Tea Break
- 04:00 PM Session II continues

Day - 3 (8/09/2018)

- 09.30 AM SESSION III
- 11:30 AM Tea Break
- 11:45 AM Session III continues
- 01.00 PM Lunch Break
- 02:00 PM Session III continues

03:50PM	Tea Break
04:00 PM	Session III continues

Day - 4 (9/09/2018)

09.30 AM	SESSION IV
11:30 AM 11:45 AM 01.00 PM 02:00 PM 03:50PM 04:00 PM	Tea Break Session IV continues Lunch Break Session IV continues Tea Break Session IV continues

Day - 5 (10/09/2018)

- 09.30 AM SESSION V
- 11:30 AM Tea Break
- 11:45 AM Session V continues
- 01.00 PM Lunch Break
- 02:00 PM Session V continues
- 03:00 PM Valedictory